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Merry Christmas

* %

TR

*y

=
J

7C
7C

LALESSIE, EAREITR

WWW.ygcn.com

eI

el SRR =
NES G RN

RJiE) : 20144F12524H 17:00-21:00 it =HEFEIHFAEX
¢ 2228 7108 0~etoSi @

[HhER ]| RERE1240007T5

BEK. 20k, 5EE, KEED. BEHE. AR POREASIINEEN. U EENNERN , BT ERTE.

61116222

ER&—TIS: CN33-0103 Z2F59058 S X8H

10

104

104

20

80% 12
70

48

31

430
40

10

RERT | BEDHRASEEF  BIREFI eI
12H24H-12825H A ELAS EEEEA10:00-23:005 K¢

DATE:12H24H-25H

b=

=<
*. w0y

¥ P
30
‘~—-

Vi a ;

=)
00

NERX] #1580021507 75

WG] #ERZENB25007T5

1%
[

133577110@qg.com



